
Stre
cke

 1
1

  
O

b
erer R

eich
en

b
ach

 –
 B

is Ein
lau

f R
H

B
 gan

zjäh
rig gesp

errt 
 

G
P

S K
o

o
rd

in
aten

 
Start: 4

8
.8

9
0

9
7

9
 , 9

.7
3

3
0

4
8

 
En

d
e: 4

8
.8

7
4

7
9

9
 , 9

.7
5

1
3

1
2

 

Stre
cke

 1
  

R
H

B
 R

eich
en

b
ach

 (Sp
raitb

ach
) 

 
 

 
 

 
G

P
S K

o
o

rd
in

aten
 

4
8

.8
7

2
4

3
6

 , 9
.7

5
1

8
36 

Stre
cke

 1
6

 
U

n
terer R

eich
en

b
ach

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
G

P
S K

o
o

rd
in

aten
 

Start: 4
8

.8
7

1
3

1
9

 , 9
.7

5
2

6
1

0
 

En
d

e: 4
8

.8
6

1
4

6
0

 , 9
.7

5
6

9
0

2
 

Stre
cke

 4
 

Lein
 Strü

b
elm

ü
h

le b
is W

eh
r Täferro

t 
 

 
 

 
G

P
S K

o
o

rd
in

aten
  

Start: 4
8

.8
6

0
9

3
3

 , 9
.7

2
9

0
0

0
 

En
d

e: 4
8

.8
4

2
5

2
9

 , 9
7

9
4

3
9

7
 

Stre
cke

 3
 

R
H

B
 R

eh
n

en
m

ü
h

le 
 

 
 

 
 

 
G

P
S K

o
o

rd
in

aten
 

4
8

.8
6

0
6

2
5

 , 9
.8

1
1

4
33 

Stre
cke

 1
0

 
R

o
t B

rü
cke

 zu
r M

ü
h

le b
is G

ren
ze T

äferro
t 

 
 

 
G

P
S K

o
o

rd
in

aten
 

Start: 4
8

.8
6

0
1

9
5

, 9
.8

1
1

5
3

6
 

En
d

e: 4
8

.8
5

2
2

5
2

, 9
.8

3
95

7
9

 

A
b

 B
rü

c
k
e

 L
e

in
m

ü
h

le
 

b
is

 H
o
lz

s
te

g
 is

t d
a

s
  

F
is

c
h
e

n
 v

e
rb

o
te

n
. 

1
0

 

G
a

n
z
jä

h
rig

 

g
e

s
p

e
rrt 

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

G
P

S
 

4
8

.8
5
2

2
5

2
  

9
.8

3
9
5

7
9

  

G
P

S
 

4
8

.8
5
3

7
6

4
 

9
.8

4
1
7

9
4

  

G
P

S
 

4
8

.8
4
2

5
2

9
 

9
.9

7
9
4

3
9

7
  

G
P

S
 

4
8

.8
6
0

9
3

3
  

9
.7

2
9
0

0
0

  
G

P
S

 

4
8

.8
5
3

9
4

4
  

9
.7

6
7
0

3
1

  
G

P
S

 

4
8

.8
5
1

4
8

6
  

9
.7

7
1
6

4
9

  

3
 

5
 

4
 

4
 

4
 

1
1

 

1
 1

6
 




